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024-2025 Religious Education Calendar - Grades K-5

Priests will be at the school to hear Confessions for grades 3-5 during class time Oct. 6th, Dec. 8th, & Mar. 30th.
Grade 2 may join Confessions on Mar. 30th.

September
Sun. Sept. 15th

Sun. Sept. 15™
Sun. Sept. 22nd
Sun. Sept. 29"

October

Sun. Oct. 6%, 20
Sun. Oct. 13
Sun. Oct. 271

9:00-10:00am
10:15-11:30am
10:15-11:30am

9:00 — 10:00am
10:00-10:30am

10:30-11:00am
10:30-11:30am
10:15-11:30am

No Classes
10:15-11:30am

Family Mass and Blessing of Catechists (Church)
Classes for K-5 (School)
Classes for K-5 (School)
254 Annual Sister Roberta Speaker’s Series
Mass
Doughnut Social (Parish Hall)

with Sister Grace Marie, Teachers, Parents & Students
Remarks from new Director of Religious Ed

Sister Grace Marie with Q&A for parents (Parish Hall)
Classes for K-5 (School)

Classes for K-5 (School)
Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day Weekend
Classes for K-5 (School)

ADW Safe Environment lessons taught by teachers during class - Make-up Classes Sun. Nov. 3™

November

Sun. Nov. 3% 10%", 17%
Sun. Nov. 24%

Sun. Nov. 24%

December
Sun. Dec. 1*
Sun. Dec. 8"
Sun. Dec. 15™

Sun. Dec. 15"
Sun. Dec. 15

Sun. Dec. 22", 29t
January

Sun. Jan. 5%

Sun. Jan. 12", 26"
Tues. Jan. 14"
Sun. Jan. 19"
February

Sun. Feb. 2, 9th 23w
Sun. Feb. 16™

Sat. Feb. 22™
March

Sun. Mar. 2™, 9™ 16™, 23, 30™

Weds. Mar. 5
April

Sun. Apr. 6" & 27"
Sun. Apr. 13" & 20"

Tues. & Weds. Apr. 29" & 30™

May
Sat. May 3rd
Sun. May 4™

10:15-11:30am
No Classes
1:00-3:00pm

No Classes
10:15-11:30am
10:15-11:00am

10:15-11:00am
11:00-11:30am

No Classes

No Classes
10:15-11:30am
7:00-7:45pm
No Classes

10:15-11:30am
No Classes
9:00 — 9:45am

10:15-11:30am
Ash Wednesday

10:15-11:30am
No Classes
3:30-4:30pm

10:00-11:30am
10:15-11:30am

Classes for K-5 (School)

Annual Advent Shoebox Service Project (Parish Hall)
for Grades K-8 Religious Ed & Little Flower School

Thanksgiving Break

Classes for K-5 (School)

Advent Pageant for K & 1% (Parish Hall)
2" Grade Preforms Advent Pageant for K & I1*
Classes for 3-5

Christmas Cookie Social (Parish Hall)

for Parents, Teachers, & Students

Christmas Break

Christmas Break

Classes for K-5 (School)

2™ Grade Parent Meeting on First Communion (Church)
MLK weekend

Classes for K-5 (School)
President’s Day weekend
Celebration of First Penance-Grade 2 (Church)

Classes for K-5 (School)
Beginning of Lenten season

Classes for K-5 (School)
Palm Sunday, Easter Sunday, Spring Break
First Communion Rehearsal — 2™ Grade (Church)

First Holy Communion -2 Grade (Church)
Last Classes for K-5, except 2" Grade (School)



